Monitorler

Uriin
21.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

19 HIKVISION DS-D5019QE-B VA HD 60HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

Marka

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

85,10 USD

96,02 USD

96,60 USD

117,30
usb

139,15
usb

139,15
usb

195,50
usb

203,55

usb

60,95 USD

74,75 USD

82,80 USD

83,95 USD



21

25

27

27

31

42

.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

85,10 USD

108,10
usb

138,00
usb

173,65
usb

218,50
usb

276,00
usb



